www.weldingandwelder.com -  +44 (0) 1752 936 028
Propane Cutting Nozzles
PNM Cutting Nozzles (Standard Length)
Order Code Plate Thickness
PNM132 1/32” 3mm - 6mm
PNM364 3/64” 5mm - 12mm
PNM116 1/16” 10mm - 75mm
PNM564 5/64” 70mm - 100mm

PNME18 1/8” 190mm - 300mm
VVC Cutting Nozzles Chrome Plated
Order Code Plate Thickness
VVC50 5/0 1.5mm
VVC40 4/0 6.0mm
VVC30 3/0 9.0mm
VVC00 00 12.0mm
VVC0 0 18.0mm
VVC012 0 1/2 32.0mm
VVC1 1 64.0mm
VVC112 1 1/2 75.0mm
VVC2 2 127mm
VVC212 2 1/2 150mm
VVC3 3 178mm
VVC4 4 203mm
VVC5 5 225mm
VVC512  5 1/2 254mm
Acetylene Cutting Nozzles
ANM Cutting Nozzles (Standard length)
Order Code Plate Thickness
ANM132 1/32” 3mm - 6mm
ANM364 3/64” 5mm - 12mm
ANM116 1/16” 10mm - 75mm
ANM564 5/64” 70mm - 100mm
ANM332 3/32” 90mm - 150mm
ANM18 1/8” 190mm  - 300mm
ANME Cutting Nozzles (Long length)
Order Code Plate Thickness
ANME132 1/32” 3mm - 6mm
ANME364 3/64” 5mm - 12mm
ANME116 1/16” 10mm - 75mm
ANME564 5/64” 70mm - 100mm
ANME332 3/32” 90mm - 150mm
ANME1/8 1/8” 190mm  - 300mm
AGNM Gouging Nozzles
Order Code Plate Thickness
AGNM13 13 Nozzle 3mm - 8mm
AGNM19 19 Nozzle 6mm - 10mm